8/10W KAS-BL10R-308
Narrow trim full-closed series, with the driver fixed inside. Its window design makes It
well-ventilated. White trim integrates the light with ceiling, clean and fashionable. Full-
closed style with window design achieves active heat dissipation. The installation clips
protect the ceiling and offer a convenient and easy installation. The mini cap on the
bottom of the heatsink ensures that safety standards are met.
Instant on - no flicker
Environmentally Friendly - No mercury or lead enters the environment
No RF and electronic magnetic interference
Over 50,000 hours life span
General
Dimensions 93mm*93mm*135mm
Cut Out 85mm*85mm
Installation Recessed
Beam Angle 15°
20°
30°
36°
60°
Voltage AC220-240V
Certification CE, ROHS
Warranty 3 Years
Performance
Colour Rendering Ra>80/90
Longevity 50,000 hours
System Power 8 W
10 W
Exit Lumens 640 lm
800 lm
Efficiency 80.0 ll/cW
Compliance Building Regulations
ETL (Energy Technology List)
ECA (Enhanced Carbon Allowance)
SKA Rating
Available options
Wattage 8W -640 lm, 10W - 800 lm
Beam Angle 20°, 24°, 30°, 36°, 60°
Colour 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Base Colour White, Iron Gray
Dimming Fixed Output, 1-10V Dimming, DALI Dimmable
Product Code: 8/10W KAS-BL10R-308
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1